Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

ORDER #000411

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Order Date: June 16, 2020
Due Date: Upon Receipt

12422 Chandler Blvd Valley Village, CA

PO:
Shipping Address:
91607

Description

General

FABRIC FOR LIGHTS (35FT).
OATMEAL LINEN FABRIC

Banquet Table, 36" Rnd

Chanel Curved Sofa, 6'

- Black Velvet

Draping,128' x14'h
OATMEAL LINEN FABRIC

Services
Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Strike Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 06/18/2020 @ 12:19 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $350.00
6 $10.00
4 $250.00
1 $1,792.00
1 $175.00
1 $250.00
1 $250.00
1 $60.42

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

T $350.00

T $60.00

T $1,000.00

T $1,792.00

$175.00
$250.00
$250.00

$60.42

$3,202.00
$735.42
$277.10
($285.20)
$3,929.32
($0.00)
$3,929.32
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