## ORDER #000411



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## **Culinary Creations by Chumie**

**PO**:

**Shipping Address:** 12422 Chandler Blvd Valley Village, CA 91607 Order Date: June 16, 2020 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	FABRIC FOR LIGHTS (35FT). OATMEAL LINEN FABRIC	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Banquet Table, 36" Rnd	6	\$10.00	Т	\$60.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, 6' Black Velvet	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Draping,128' x14'h OATMEAL LINEN FABRIC	1	\$1,792.00	Т	\$1,792.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	Install Fee	1	\$250.00		\$250.00
	Strike Fee	1	\$250.00		\$250.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$60.42		\$60.42

Notes

Total Products:	\$3,202.00		
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$735.42		
Taxes :	\$277.10		
Discounts:	(\$285.20)		
Total:	\$3,929.32		
Payments:	(\$0.00)		
Balance:	\$3,929.32		